Gbg 1000 1972

9-10 december i Tynnered

G7 A- och B-forare
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Forare

Stefan Mattson
Jan Forsgren
Bjarne Lilliendahl
Per Gustavsson
Per Forsgren

L-G Boérjesson
Anders Kaberg
Lennart Aronsson

Klubb

RRTU
RRTU
RRTU
UBCK
RRTU
RRTU
LISA
GO-69

Kval (varv)

tq 10,92

9,62

Varv

354,94
354,49
353,42
348,53
337,20
332,08
330,50
316,84
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